SMA5101-TL-H Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
TL-H
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor SMA5101-TL-H AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Supplier AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Distributor
Catalyst Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor SMA5101-
TL-H
PulseCore Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor SMA5101-
TL-H
Sanyo Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor SMA5101-TL-H
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SMA5101-TL-H
MANUFACTURER AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC MIXER RF DBL BALANCED 6MCPH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 79333 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 6-MCPH
SERIES -
SECONDARY ATTRIBUTES -
RF TYPE Ku-Band
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 6-SMD, Flat Leads
NUMBER OF MIXERS 1
NOISE FIGURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN -0.5dB
FREQUENCY -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Mixer IC Ku-Band 6-MCPH
CURRENT - SUPPLY -
SMA5101-TL-H
Part Number: SMA5101-TL-H
Manufacturer/Brand: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Product description IC MIXER RF DBL BALANCED 6MCPH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 79333 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SMA5101-TL-H.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SMA5101-TL-H
SMA5101-TL-H.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SMA5125
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  MOSFET 3N/3P-CH 60V 10A 12-SIP
In stock:  11989 pcs
RFQ
SMA4033
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  TRANS 4NPN DARL 100V 2A 12-SIP
In stock:  21079 pcs
RFQ
SMA4036
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  TRANS 6NPN DARL 120V 2A 15SIP
In stock:  21370 pcs
RFQ
SMA4F5.0A-TR
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  TVS DIODE 5V 13.4V SMAFLAT
In stock:  198708 pcs
RFQ
SMA4038
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  TRANS 6NPN DARL 120V 3A 15SIP
In stock:  18402 pcs
RFQ
SMA5106
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  TRANS 4NPN DARL 120V 5A
In stock:  17374 pcs
RFQ
SMA5127
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  MOSFET 3N/3P-CH 60V 4A 12-SIP
In stock:  43695 pcs
RFQ
SMA5118
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  MOSFET 6N-CH 500V 5A 12-SIP
In stock:  7350 pcs
RFQ
SMA5112
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  MOSFET 6N-CH 250V 7A 12-SIP
In stock:  16315 pcs
RFQ
SMA4306-TL-H
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC MMIC OSCILLATOR 6SCH
In stock:  3034 pcs
RFQ
SMA5117
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  MOSFET 6N-CH 250V 7A 12-SIP
In stock:  8618 pcs
RFQ
SMA4032
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  TRANS 4NPN DARL 100V 3A 12SIP
In stock:  26244 pcs
RFQ